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Women / 5 / Div1
Session: 3A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia Tiani5010
D'Vine

9.550 9.375 9.4509.350 37.725
3 5 3 1T 1 

1 

Elaina Cook5027
NSW Academy

9.100 9.725 9.2759.600 37.700
14T 1 1 7T 2 

2 

Sienna Novek5009
D'Vine

9.150 9.000 9.3509.450 36.950
11T 26 2 4T 3 

3 

Emaan Memon5005
Castle Hill

9.500 9.250 9.1508.825 36.725
4T 13* 16T 13 4T

4T

Vegas Byrne5015
Manly

9.100 9.250 9.2759.100 36.725
14T 13* 6 7T 4T

4T

Lauren Polson5020
Manly

9.250 9.575 9.0008.875 36.700
10 2 12T 19T 6 

6 

Mia Cortes5008
D'Vine

9.150 9.325 9.2258.950 36.650
11T 7T 11 10T 7 

7 

Ginger Wessling5022
Manly

8.850 9.550 8.9759.200 36.575
24 3 4 21 8T

8T

Elisha Hawker5035
Sydney Academy

9.300 8.975 9.4508.850 36.575
7T 27T 14T 1T 8T

8T

Tahlia Arnold5014
Manly

9.050 9.300 9.0259.150 36.525
17T 9T 5 17T 10 

10 

Amity Wall5037
Tamworth

9.700 9.300 9.2258.250 36.475
1 9T 30 10T 11T

11T

Eloise Williamson5011
D'Vine

9.500 9.325 8.8258.825 36.475
4T 7T 16T 26 11T

11T

Lily Ryan5030
NSW Academy

9.150 9.525 9.2008.500 36.375
11T 4 23 12 13 

13 

Gabby Deane5016
Manly

9.050 9.200 9.1258.800 36.175
17T 16T 18 14 14 

14 

Mikayla White5012
Evolve

9.050 8.850 9.4008.850 36.150
17T 30T 14T 3 15 

15 

Evie Mansour5001
BK Gymnastics

9.300 9.050 9.2758.325 35.950
7T 21T 26 7T 16 

16 

Alana Wheatley5023
Manly

8.550 9.200 9.0259.050 35.825
30T 16T 8T 17T 17 

17 

Lila Simpson5013
Focus

9.500 8.800 8.9008.575 35.775
4T 32 22 23T 18 

18 

Adrienne Thorrold5036
Sydney Hills

8.550 9.075 8.9009.050 35.575
30T 20 8T 23T 19 

19 

Amelie Morgan5026
NGA

8.700 9.150 8.7258.975 35.550
27 18 10 28 20 

20 

Eva King5034
Shire

9.100 8.725 9.0508.650 35.525
14T 33T 21 15T 21 

21 

Myah Tanevski5006
Castle Hill

9.050 8.950 9.3508.150 35.500
17T 29 31 4T 22 

22 

Matilda Cutfield5002
Blackert

8.550 8.725 9.0009.075 35.350
30T 33T 7 19T 23 

23 

Harmoni Hill5031
Penriith

9.600 7.500 9.0508.875 35.025
2 38 12T 15T 24 

24 

Elle Pomeroy5032
Penriith

9.050 9.050 8.9257.975 35.000
17T 21T 35 22 25 

25 

Charlotte Lester5004
Carmel & Co

8.400 9.125 8.7758.675 34.975
36 19 20 27 26 

26 
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Ava Wang5007
Castle Hill

8.800 8.600 9.3508.125 34.875
25 36 32T 4T 27 

27 

Sienna Lakomy5029
NSW Academy

9.300 9.050 8.5757.900 34.825
7T 21T 36 31 28T

28T

Skylar Nichols5019
Manly

8.750 9.225 8.4508.400 34.825
26 15 25 35 28T

28T

Myra Rastogi5021
Manly

9.000 9.275 8.4258.025 34.725
22T 12 34 36 30 

30 

Grace Funnell5017
Manly

8.600 9.350 8.4758.125 34.550
28T 6 32T 34 31T

31T

Mila Barlow5003
Caringbah

8.550 9.025 8.7008.275 34.550
30T 25 28T 29 31T

31T

Annabel Needham5018
Manly

8.000 9.300 8.4008.775 34.475
37 9T 19 37 33 

33 

Marli De Visser5024
NBGA

9.000 8.550 8.5008.275 34.325
22T 37 28T 33 34 

34 

Willow Mihajlovic5039
Wollongong

8.450 8.700 8.5258.300 33.975
34T 35 27 32 35 

35 

Isla McClafferty5025
NGA

8.600 9.050 8.6757.550 33.875
28T 21T 37T 30 36 

36 

Hannah Elford5033
Pt Macquarie

8.450 8.975 8.8507.550 33.825
34T 27T 37T 25 37 

37 

Zarli Ashcroft5038
Wollongong

0.000 8.850 7.7508.475 25.075
38T 30T 24 38 38 

38 

Kirsten Quibuyen5028
Sydney Gym

0.000 __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
38T 39 39 39 39 

39 
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